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1 a Gartmann Mauro * 19.75
+ Bürgi Reto * 9.75
+ Burch Jonas (1999) 10.00

1 b Bernhard Marco 19.75
+ Peter Renato (2000) 9.75
+ Stadelmann Patrick (2000) 10.00

2 a Orlik Armon *** 19.50
+ Hochholdinger Roman ** 9.75
+ Rohrer Ueli (1999) * 9.75

2 b Mathis Patrick 19.50
+ Zoss Cedric (1999) 9.75
+ Schumacher Florian (2001) 9.75

2 c Held Florian 19.50
+ Burch Dean (2001) 9.75
+ Burch Bruno (2000) 9.75

2 d Durrer Nando (1999) 19.50
+ Flütsch Marco (1999) 9.75
+ Battaglia Ursin ** 9.75

3 Eugster Ruedi ** 19.00
- Schenkel Remo * 9.00
+ Aebli Nino (2000) 10.00

4 a Schlegel Sandro ** 18.75
- Peng Mike *** 8.75
+ Bärtsch Fabian (2000) 10.00

4 b Betschart Fabian (1999) 18.75
+ Burch Bruno (2000) 9.75
- Schegg Daniel (2000) 9.00

5 a Schenkel Remo * 18.50
- Eugster Ruedi ** 8.75
+ Lieberherr Michael (1999) 9.75

5 b Schegg Daniel (2000) 18.50
+ Niklaus Sandro 9.75
- Betschart Fabian (1999) 8.75

5 c Peng Mike *** 18.50
- Schlegel Sandro ** 8.75
+ Schlegel Reto * 9.75

5 d Siegenthaler Jürg 18.50
o Aebli Nino (2000) 8.50
+ Peter Renato (2000) 10.00

5 e Rotach Lars (2000) 18.50
+ Albert Thomas 10.00
o Hochholdinger Roman ** 8.50

5 f Rohrer Ueli (1999) * 18.50
+ Jörger Marc * 10.00
o Orlik Armon *** 8.50

5 g Niklaus Sandro 18.50
o Schegg Daniel (2000) 8.50
+ von Wyl Simon (1999) 10.00

5 h Niederhäuser Martin 18.50
+ Bertogg Severin (2001) 10.00
o Jörger Marc * 8.50

5 i Niederberger Markus * 18.50
o Schlegel Reto * 8.50
+ Gosswiler Livio (2000) 10.00

5 j Lötscher Abraham (2000) 18.50
o Burch Jonas (1999) 8.75
+ Albert Thomas 9.75

5 k Lieberherr Michael (1999) 18.50
+ von Wyl Simon (1999) 10.00
o Schenkel Remo * 8.50

5 l Klopfenstein Jan 18.50
o Gosswiler Livio (2000) 8.50
+ Sprecher Martin (2000) 10.00

5 m Jörger Corsin 18.50
+ Marthaler Michel (2000) 10.00
o Gasser Peter * 8.50

5 n Hochholdinger Roman ** 18.50
o Orlik Armon *** 8.50
+ Rotach Lars (2000) 10.00

5 o Gasser Peter * 18.50
o Battaglia Ursin ** 8.50
+ Jörger Corsin 10.00

5 p Caflisch Stefan 18.50
+ Müller Patrick (1999) 10.00
o Bürgi Reto * 8.50

5 q Burch Jonas (1999) 18.50
+ Lötscher Abraham (2000) 10.00
o Gartmann Mauro * 8.50

5 r Battaglia Ursin ** 18.50
+ Gasser Peter * 9.75
o Durrer Nando (1999) 8.75

5 s Bärtsch Fabian (2000) 18.50
+ Sprecher Martin (2000) 10.00
o Schlegel Sandro ** 8.50

5 t Aebli Nino (2000) 18.50
+ Siegenthaler Jürg 10.00
o Eugster Ruedi ** 8.50

6 a Stadelmann Patrick (2000) 18.25
+ Hebeisen Philipp (2001) 9.75
o Bernhard Marco 8.50

6 b Schumacher Florian (2001) 18.25
+ Bertogg Severin (2001) 9.75
o Mathis Patrick 8.50

6 c Schlegel Reto * 18.25
+ Niederberger Markus * 9.75
o Peng Mike *** 8.50

6 d Müller Patrick (1999) 18.25
o Caflisch Stefan 8.50
+ Hebeisen Philipp (2001) 9.75

6 e Jörger Marc * 18.25
o Rohrer Ueli (1999) * 8.50
+ Niederhäuser Martin 9.75

6 f Gosswiler Livio (2000) 18.25
+ Klopfenstein Jan 9.75
o Niederberger Markus * 8.50

6 g Flütsch Marco (1999) 18.25
o Durrer Nando (1999) 8.50
+ Zoss Cedric (1999) 9.75

6 h Bürgi Reto * 18.25
o Gartmann Mauro * 8.50
+ Caflisch Stefan 9.75

7 a Marthaler Michel (2000) 17.25
o Jörger Corsin 8.50
- Burch Dean (2001) 8.75

7 b Burch Dean (2001) 17.25
o Held Florian 8.50
- Marthaler Michel (2000) 8.75

7 c Bertogg Severin (2001) 17.25
o Schumacher Florian (2001) 8.75
o Niederhäuser Martin 8.50

7 d Albert Thomas 17.25
o Rotach Lars (2000) 8.75
o Lötscher Abraham (2000) 8.50

8 a Zoss Cedric (1999) 17.00
o Mathis Patrick 8.50
o Flütsch Marco (1999) 8.50

8 b von Wyl Simon (1999) 17.00
o Lieberherr Michael (1999) 8.50
o Niklaus Sandro 8.50

8 c Sprecher Martin (2000) 17.00
o Bärtsch Fabian (2000) 8.50
o Klopfenstein Jan 8.50

8 d Peter Renato (2000) 17.00
o Bernhard Marco 8.50
o Siegenthaler Jürg 8.50

8 e Hebeisen Philipp (2001) 17.00
o Stadelmann Patrick (2000) 8.50
o Müller Patrick (1999) 8.50

8 f Burch Bruno (2000) 17.00
o Betschart Fabian (1999) 8.50
o Held Florian 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


